
 

Open Events 2025/2026 

Our Laurus Trust Sixth Forms 
 
  Cheadle Hulme Sixth Form Thursday 6th November 25 - 6:00pm-8:45pm 

  Hazel Grove Sixth Form  Wednesday 5th November 25 - 6:00pm-8:45pm 

  Didsbury Sixth Form  Thursday 13th November 25 - 5:45pm-8:45pm   

  Laurus Ryecroft Sixth Form Thursday 6th November 25 - 5:45pm-8:45pm 

 

 
 
 

Cheadle College Saturday 11th October 10am-2pm, Thursday 26th February 4:30pm-6:30pm 

Marple College 
Saturday 11th October 10am-2pm, Thursday 13th November 4:30pm-6:30pm, 

Tuesday 24th February 4:30pm-6:30pm 

The Manchester College Tuesday 7th October 5pm-7pm 

Macclesfield College Thursday 23rd October 5:30pm-7.30pm, Saturday 22nd November 10:30am-1pm 

Aquinas College Saturday 20th September 10am- 1pm, Saturday 18th October 10am-1pm 

Loreto College 
Saturday 11th October 10am-12pm and 1pm-3pm, Sunday 19th October 10am-

12pm and 1pm-3pm 

Xaverian College Saturday 11th October 10:30am-2pm, Sunday 19th October 10:30am-2pm 

Stockport College Saturday 11th October 10am-2pm, Thursday 26th February 4:30pm-6:30pm 

Reaseheath College 
Saturday 27th September, Saturday 18 th October, Saturday 29th November, 

Saturday 31st January, Tuesday24th February, Saturday 21st March 

Trafford College Saturday 18th October 10am-2pm, Tuesday 24th February 4:30pm-6:30pm 

UTC @ Media City Thursday 23rd October 5pm-8pm 

Access Creative College Saturday 18th October 11am-2pm and Saturday 29th November 11am-2pm 

Poynton HS Sixth Form Thursday 13th November 5.30-8pm 
 

Pendleton Sixth Form Saturday 20th September 10am-12pm 

Myerscough College Saturday 4th October 10am-12.20pm, Saturday 15 th November 10am-12.30pm  

Parrs Wood Sixth Form Saturday 4th October 10am-12pm 

Tameside College 
Monday 29th September 5pm-8pm, Saturday 11th October 10am-2pm, Monday 

17th November 5pm-8pm 

Clarendon College 
Monday 29th September 5pm-8pm, Saturday 11th October 10am-2pm, Monday 

17th November 5pm-8pm 

Oldham College Wednesday 8th October 4.30pm-6.30pm 

Ashton Sixth Form 

College 

Tuesday 30th September 4:30pm-7:30pm, Saturday 18th October 10:00am-

13:00pm 



 

Oldham Sixth Form 

College 
Saturday 27th September 10am-2pm, Monday 6th October 5pm-7pm 

 
 
The information is subject to change, please check the PROVIDER website before attending.  
Please contact our Careers Teams for more information on enquiries@chhs.org.uk  

mailto:enquiries@chhs.org.uk

